
Welcome to Shane English School Japan

The following is a list of contacts for enquiring about positions in Japan, and around 
the world.

Asia

Japan: Alex Cox and Helen Kirby +81 3 3675 7721

mailto:alex.cox@shane.co.jp or mailto:teflrecruitment@shane.co.jp 

or mailto:helen.kirby@shane.co.jp 

China: Philippe Rodriguez (Shanghai) +86 21 61353505

mailto:philippe.rodriguez@shane.com.cn or mailto:recruit@shane.com.cn

http://www.shane.com.cn

Dianna Wan (Beijing) +86 10 621 28686 ext 310

mailto:dianna.wan@shane-english.com.cn

Taiwan: Dave Roberts +2 2351 7755

mailto:dave.roberts@shane.com.tw

Vietnam: Wendy Nguyen +84 8 856 2181

mailto:wendy@shanevn.com 

http://www.shanevn.com/en/index.html

Rest of the World

UK: Ben Robinson +20 7491 1911

mailto:ben.robinson@saxoncourt.com

South Africa: Gina Gardenwatcher +27 21424 31 88/9

mailto:gina.gardenwatcher@shaneglobal.co.za

Poland: Jack Gutkowski +48 22 620 0020

mailto:jack@target.edu.pl

http://www.target.edu.pl

Saxoncourt Recruitment Website www.saxoncourt.com

Shane Global Language Centres http://shaneglobal.com/

*If the links do not work please email: mailto:teflrecruitment@shane.co.jp


